
 

CCEA National Board Certification  

Support Sessions 
 

NBC Support Sessions are free to CCEA or APSASCC or members.  People who are not CCEA/ 
APSASCC members can pay $100.00 per session (by check) or join CCEA.  CCEA reserves the right 
to limit the number of participants (members are given priority). 
 
Support Sessions will be led by Josh Davidson, NBCT Science.  Josh has been leading NBC 
sessions with MSEA for almost two decades.  CCEA will have other NBC educators available to 
support you through this process. 
 
Maintenance of Certificate Candidates We encourage you to attend MSEA Jumpstart for (it will be 
in News & Updates).  You are welcome to come to the “Written Commentary Review” meetings to 
have your written commentary read by a NBC educator. 
 

Date 
 

Topic 
 

Link to RSVP 
QR Codes on Back 

 Thursday, May 23, 2024 
 NBCT Informational Session 

This meeting is open to members & 
nonmenbers. 

Friday, September 13 and 
Saturday, September 14 

CCEA Jumpstart 
CCEA Members ONLY 

 

 
https://forms.office.com/r/v18tZbeDjm 

 

Tuesday, September 24 
Exploration of NBCT Standards 

Component 2 
 

 
https://forms.office.com/r/FbyTptzpu9 

 

Thursday, October 24  

Exploration of NBCT Standards 
Component 3 

Differentiation Strategies Share 
 

 
https://forms.office.com/r/GLQkS8PWyY 

 

Thursday, November 14  

Exploration of NBCT Standards 
Component 4 

Lesson Engagement Strategies 
Share 

 

 
https://forms.office.com/r/fDFuJcbA32 

 

Thursday, December 19 
Assessment Strategies Share 
Written Commentary Review 

 

 
https://forms.office.com/r/tDsdeR00Ac 

 

Thursday, January 23, 
2025  

Level 4 Rubric Analysis for 
Component 2,3, &4 

Written Commentary Review 
 

 
https://forms.office.com/r/Aj4DLTKNJE 

 

Thursday, February 27 

Component 1 Overview and Study 
Strategies 

Written Commentary Review 
 

 
https://forms.office.com/r/SinhwUx0SV 

 

Thursday, March 27 
Written Commentary Review 

CCEA Members ONLY 
 

 
https://forms.office.com/r/y0RHPKXkCZ 

 

Monday, April 14 
Written Commentary Review 

CCEA Members ONLY 
 

 
https://forms.office.com/r/2vfygLLTAW 
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